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REDDIFORD SCHOOL - 2018

PREP UNIFORM LIST

Order on line by visiting WWW.djuniforms.co.uk

PREP (Age 7yrs to 11 yrs)

BOYS (winter)

Compulsory after October half term

Trousers

Shirt

Shirt (optional)
Pullover

Tie

Blazer

Socks

School Cap (Navy)
School Scarf (optional)
Woolly Hat

Gloves (optional)

Coat (Reversible)
Book Bag

Rucksack

Shoes

Sun Cap

P.E. Kit (Boys & Girls)

Games Shorts (boys)
Socks (summer)
Polo Shirt

Tracksuit Bottom
Fleece Top (Navy)
Base Layer

Cagoule (Navy)
Sweatshirt (Red)
Football Shirt

P.E. Bag

P.E. Skort (girls)
Football Socks (winter)

Mid-Grey

White L/Sleeved (twin pack)
White (S/S) (twin pack)

School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation
Navy (triple pack)
School Regulation
School Regulation
Navy

Navy

School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation
Black (no patents)
School Regulation

School Regulation with logo

Navy (triple pack)
School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation
Red

School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation
Navy

Prices From

£9.99
£12.99
£12.99
£17.95
£4.99
£73.50
£4.99
£29.99
£13.25
£4.50
£3.19
£25.50
£6.99
£5.99

£4.99

£7.99
£4.99
£8.50
£21.99
£19.99
£14.99
£19.99
£10.95
£32.99
£5.99
£16.50
£5.00

wexret SEE SPECIAL OFFER OVERLEAF *++++++*

All types of name tapes available

All prices are dependent upon size
Please see over for address and opening times

45 High Street, Bushey, Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD
T: +44 (0)20 8421 9488 = F: +44 (0)20 8421 9487

email: info@djuniforms.co.uk web: www.djuniforms.co.uk
Suppliers to schools, corporates, clubs & societies

REDDIFORD SCHOOL - 2018

PREP UNIFORM LIST

Order on line by visiting WWW.djuniforms.co.uk
PREP (Age 7yrs to 11 yrs)

GIRLS

Compulsory after October half term

Kilt

Blouse

Pullover

Tie

Blazer

Tights or

Socks (knee length)
Felt Hat (Navy)
Coat (Reversible)
School Scarf (optional)
Gloves (optional)
Woolly Hat

Book Bag
Rucksack

Pants

Shoes

GIRLS (Summer)

Compulsory after May half term

Socks(ankle)

Summer Dress (yrs 3 & 4)
Blouse (Yr5 & 6)

Cardigan

Boater

Sun Cap

P.E. Kit (Boys & Girls)

Astro Shoes
Football Boots
Shin Pads
Trainers

School Regulation

White (L/S) (twin pack)

School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation
Navy (twin pack)
White (triple pack)
School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation
Navy

Navy

School Regulation
School Regulation
Navy

Black (no patents)

White (triple pack)
School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation

Black
Black

White Velcro

Prices From

£28.95
£13.50
£17.95
£4.99
£73.50
£8.99
£4.99
£29.99
£25.50
£13.25
£3.19
£4.50
£6.99
£5.99
£6.00

£4.99
£27.00
£29.99
£17.50
£29.99
£4.99

£22.00
£22.99
£10.99
£23.50

wexret SEE SPECIAL OFFER OVERLEAF *++++++

All types of name tapes available

All prices are dependent upon size
Please see over for address and opening times

E&OE



45 High Street, Bushey, Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD
T: +44 (0)20 8421 9488 » F: +44 (0)20 8421 9487

email: info@djuniforms.co.uk web: www.djuniforms.co.uk
Suppliers to schools, corporates, clubs & societies
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] uniforms

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk
/ " \ REDDIFORD SCHOOL
SPECIALOFFER! 2018

Official School Uniform Outfitters
We also stock Rainbow, Brownie,

Beaver, Cubs, Guide & Scout Uniform

Junior BoysTrousers
Buy 2 Get 1 Free

We stock a wide variety of sportswear and shoes

Whilst Stocks Last )
\ j Stockists of Ballet and Dance Wear

/ SPECIALOFFER |k \ Free Parking at rear of shop (Kemp Place)
Free SChOOI Scarf Telephone or mail order services are available
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